IlepBbIe Os1r0Aa:
Cyn kapTo(eIbHBIN
Bropnle Osrona:
Kypuria orBapHas
Kotnera MscHas

I'apuaup:
MaxkapoHBI OTBapHbIE
X0JI0AHBIE 3AKYCKM:

Canat BUTAMUHHBIN
Canart 13 IOMUIOPOB

Hanurkn:

Yau ¢ 1TMMOHOM
Cok

MyuHble U3ae/Ius:

X71e0 prk/MIIeHUYHbIN

X1e0 NIIeHuYHbIN

[Tupoxku B aCCOPTUMEHTE

250

100
100

180

100
100

200

200

40
40
60

10,00p.

35,00p.

45,00p.

9,53p.

15,00p.
22,00p.

3,44p.

12,64p.

2,72p.
2,72p.

20,00p.



Y TBEepKIEHO:
Hupexrop MBOVY ¥

S/

MEHIO na 01.04.

3ABTPAK:

Kama monmounas J{pyxo0a,
CBIP NOPLMOHHBIN

Yaii ¢ TMMOHOM
bynouka
OpyKTHI

OBE:

Cyn kapTo(enbHBIN

Pary oBOIIHOE M3 NTULIBI
Caat u3 noMug0pOB

Coxk

X7eb px/MIeHuYHBIHI
X1e0 MIIeHuYHbIi

1-4/5 xkn

250
200
50
100

250

230
60

200

30
20

68,00p.

3,50p.
8,50p.

26,00p.

10,00p.
45,00p.
21,00p.

12,64p.

2,00p.
1,35p.

68,54p.
3,50p.
8,50p.
26,00p.



